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Important Dates 
    

Semester/Term One Semester/Term Two 
September February 

3 
4 
7 

12 
20 

28-30 
27 
28 

Labour Day Holiday 
First day of school 
PHOTO DAY (am) 
Parent Council Meeting-library 
***Meet the teacher 
Ontario University Fair-Toronto 
Orange Shirt Day / Every Child Matters 
P.D. Day 

1 
4 
8 
14 
15 
18 

25-27 

P.D. Day  
~~Classes begin for Semester 2 
~~Semester 1 Final Reports Issued 
***Gr8 Grad Photos – need appt 
***First Report Cards go home 
Family Day Holiday 
~~Drama District Festival (tentative) 

October March 

1-5 
5 
5 
8 

17 
23-24 

23 
26 

~~Grade 9 Week Activities 
RDHS Country Fair 
PHOTO retakes (am) 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
~~Interim/Markbook Reports  
College Information Fair-Toronto 
~~Parent Teacher Night 
P.D. Day 

11-15 
21 
27 
27 

March Break 

~~Interim/Markbook Reports 
~~OSSLT  
~~Parent Teacher Night  
 

November April 

8 
5-11 

8 
9 

12-16 
14 
16 

19, 20 
20 
22 

22, 23 
23 
28 

***Gr 7 Immunizations Round 1 
Treaties Recognition Week  
~~1

st
 day for civics/careers 

Remembrance Day Information 
Bullying Awareness and Prevention Week 
~~Take Our Kids to Work Day 
***Progress Reports go home 
~~Gr12 Grad Photos – need appt. 
~~Mid-term Reports issued 
~~Undergrad Awards Ceremony 
***Parent teacher interviews 
P.D. Day 
~~Full Disclosure for credits 

5 
10 
16 
19 
22 
30 
 

P.D. Day  
International Day of Pink 
~~1

st
 day for civics/careers 

Good Friday Holiday  
Easter Monday Holiday 
~~Mid-term Reports issued 
 

December May 

13 
19 
21 
21 

24-4 

***Gr 7 Immunizations Round 2 
~~¾ Markbook Reports go home 
Last day of classes 
Christmas Assembly 
Christmas Holidays 

1 
6-10 

7 
17 
20 
23 

Various 

***Gr 7 Immunizations Round 3 
Education Week 
~~Full Disclosure for credits 
***Track and Field (tentative) 
Victoria Day Holiday 
~~¾ Markbook Reports go home 
**Grade 8 Orientations to Gr9 

January June 

7 
15 
24 

25-31 

Return to School 
***Grade 6 & 8 Information Night 
~~Last day of classes 
~~Exam Period 

7 
12-18 

20 
21 

21-27 
26 
26 
27 
28 

July 

P.D. Day 
~~EQAO Math Test – Grade 9 
~~Last day of classes 
Indigenous Day 
~~Exam Period 
***Gr8 Graduation 
***Final Report Cards go home 
~~Gr12 Commencement 
P.D. Day 
~~Final Report Cards mailed home 

Note – dates may change as needed – refer to the webpage for current information 

Note:  ~~ Gr 9-12 only  *** Gr 7&8 only 


