## **Important Dates**

Note: ~~ Gr 9-12 only \*\*\* Gr 7&8 only

Semester/Term One			Semester/Term Two	
September		February		
3	Labour Day Holiday	1	P.D. Day	
4	First day of school	4	~~Classes begin for Semester 2	
7	PHOTO DAY (am)	8	~~Semester 1 Final Reports Issued	
12				
20	Parent Council Meeting-library	14	***Gr8 Grad Photos – need appt	
	***Meet the teacher	15	***First Report Cards go home	
28-30	Ontario University Fair-Toronto	18 25-27	Family Day Holiday ~~Drama District Festival (tentative)	
27 28	Orange Shirt Day / Every Child Matters	25-27	~~Diama District Festival (terrialive)	
28 P.D. Day October		March		
1-5	~~Grade 9 Week Activities	11-15	March Break	
		21		
5	RDHS Country Fair		~~Interim/Markbook Reports	
5	PHOTO retakes (am)	27	~~OSSLT	
8	Thanksgiving Holiday	27	~~Parent Teacher Night	
17	~~Interim/Markbook Reports			
23-24	College Information Fair-Toronto			
23	~~Parent Teacher Night			
26	P.D. Day		A muil	
November		_	April	
8	***Gr 7 Immunizations Round 1	5	P.D. Day	
5-11	Treaties Recognition Week	10	International Day of Pink	
8	~~1 <sup>st</sup> day for civics/careers	16	~~1 <sup>st</sup> day for civics/careers	
9	Remembrance Day Information	19	Good Friday Holiday	
12-16	Bullying Awareness and Prevention Week	22	Easter Monday Holiday	
14	~~Take Our Kids to Work Day	30	~~Mid-term Reports issued	
16	***Progress Reports go home			
19, 20	~~Gr12 Grad Photos – need appt.			
20	~~Mid-term Reports issued			
22	~~Undergrad Awards Ceremony			
22, 23	***Parent teacher interviews			
23	P.D. Day			
28	~~Full Disclosure for credits		.,	
4.0	December December		May	
13	***Gr 7 Immunizations Round 2	1	***Gr 7 Immunizations Round 3	
19	~~3/4 Markbook Reports go home	6-10	Education Week	
21	Last day of classes	7	~~Full Disclosure for credits	
21	Christmas Assembly	17	***Track and Field (tentative)	
24-4	Christmas Holidays	20	Victoria Day Holiday	
		23	~~3/4 Markbook Reports go home	
		Various	**Grade 8 Orientations to Gr9	
January		June		
7	Return to School	7	P.D. Day	
15	***Grade 6 & 8 Information Night	12-18	~~EQAO Math Test – Grade 9	
24	~~Last day of classes	20	~~Last day of classes	
25-31	~~Exam Period	21	Indigenous Day	
		21-27	~~Exam Period	
		26	***Gr8 Graduation	
		26	***Final Report Cards go home	
		27	~~Gr12 Commencement	
		28	P.D. Day	
		July	~~Final Report Cards mailed home	

Note – dates may change as needed – refer to the webpage for current information